106000038383

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ac	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ac	ldress)	<u>,</u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bi	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	nly

÷-'



04/24/06--01013--013 **55.00





COVER LETTER

.

_____......

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Tallahassee, FL 32314

η.

SUBJECT: Aston Realty LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fec(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bianca B	oxley				
	(N	ame of Person)			
Aston Rea	alty LLC				
	(F	irm/Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•••
8508 Pac	lova Court				
		(Address)			
Orlando,	Florida, 328	336			
(City/State and Zij		tate and Zip Code)		SE	
For further information concerning f	nis matter, please ca	il]:		SECRETAS	
Bianca Boxley		_{at} 407 913			
(Name of I	'erson)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number	E. 1 .	<u>م</u> بر جر
Enclosed is a check for the following am	ount:			میں ہے۔ س	
) Filing Fee & ificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy	ius &	
MAILING ADDE Registration Sectio	m	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio	n		
Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327	ations	Division of Corpor Clifton Building	ations		

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Aston Realty LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on April 12,2006 and assigned document number <u>L06000038383</u>

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Amendment to Article V , please add the following manager

Karla Robinson

2715 Bartlett Drive, Kissimmee, Florida, 34741

with immediate effect. Thank you.

	-
14×	l'bl'
ст. T	24
	10: 144

Dated April 21

2006

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Bianca R Boxley

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00